
A ( 1 : 9 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

A



di Gennaro Gianni







19-02-12

 

ego-dwg-vac-lnk-500-0

1.18

A1

PROMEC

European Gravitational Observatory

ADV-VACUUM

EGO





    
    
    
    
    
    

ref. pieces material scale

   
   
   
   

modifications
ref. note date

   
   
   

42  Plate support stiffening
41  Stiffening valve
26  Modification end  scaffolding 
ref. draw. legend
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